9:30

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

11:15

12:00

1:00

1:45

2:00

Potomac Watershed Roundtable

Ida Lee Park Recreation Center
60 Ida Lee Dr NW,
Leesburg, VA 20176

(for directions see https://goo.gl/maps/zL1yUohzxLKAKCA]8)
Friday, October 11, 2019

Registration and Morning Refreshments Served Prior to the Meeting
(The Potomac Council will meet from 9:00 to 9:50)

Call to Order and Introductions
Approval of the Minutes of the July 12, 2019 meeting at Westmoreland State Park in Montross

Updates from the Potomac Council
Updates from the Roundtable Chair

Forest Health Update
Jim McGlone, Urban Forest Conservationist, Virginia Department of Forestry

A Case-Study on Implementing the Virginia Conservation Assistance Program
Laura Grape, Executive Director, Northern Virginia Soil and Water Conservation District

Lunch and Networking - $15 in cash or check (made out to the Northern Virginia SWCD); receipts will be
provided.

Roundtable Discussion
= Recognition of Out-going Members
*  Planning for the 2020 Program Year
- Brief Overview of Roundtable By-Laws, Current Program, and Considerations for 2020 (Grape)
- Membership Reminders

Member Time and Announcements

Adjourn



	Potomac Watershed Roundtable
	Friday, October 11, 2019



