Potomac Watershed Roundtable

Ida Lee Park Recreation Center 60 Ida Lee Dr NW, Leesburg, VA 20176

(for directions see https://goo.gl/maps/zL1yUohzxLkAkCAJ8)

Friday, October 11, 2019

9:30	Registration and Morning Refreshments Served Prior to the Meeting (The Potomac Council will meet from 9:00 to 9:50)
10:00	Call to Order and Introductions Approval of the Minutes of the July 12, 2019 meeting at Westmoreland State Park in Montross
10:10	Updates from the Potomac Council
10:20	Updates from the Roundtable Chair
10:30	Forest Health Update Jim McGlone, Urban Forest Conservationist, Virginia Department of Forestry
11:15	A Case-Study on Implementing the Virginia Conservation Assistance Program Laura Grape, Executive Director, Northern Virginia Soil and Water Conservation District
12:00	Lunch and Networking – \$15 in cash or check (made out to the <i>Northern Virginia SWCD</i>); receipts will be provided.
1:00	Roundtable Discussion Recognition of Out-going Members Planning for the 2020 Program Year Brief Overview of Roundtable By-Laws, Current Program, and Considerations for 2020 (Grape) Membership Reminders
1:45	Member Time and Announcements
2:00	Adjourn